Datum

i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011

i. 13.09.2011

i. 14.09.2011

i. 13.09.2011

i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011

i. 13.09.2011
i. 13.09.2011

i. 14.09.2011

i. 13.09.2011
i. 13.09.2011

i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011

i. 13.09.2011

i. 14.09.2011

i. 13.09.2011

i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011
i. 14.09.2011

Datum
i. 16.11.2011

i.15.11.2011

i.16.11.2011
i.16.11.2011

i.15.11.2011

i.16.11.2011
i.16.11.2011
i.16.11.2011

i. 15.11.2011

i.16.11.2011
i.16.11.2011
i.16.11.2011

DVOS-Pokal 2011/2012

Pokal - Runde 1

Heim

DC Trendsetters WeiRenhorn

1. DC Allmendingen Il

DC SunDowner Balzheim Il
BB Osterhofen I

DOC Untersulmetingen Il
1. DC Goppingen lll

DCR Bad Waldsee IV

1. DC Goppingen Il

DC Eck Munderkingen Il
Darsportfreunde Lenningen
DC Léwen Rottenacker Il
1.DC UIm I

Dartagnans Leutkirch 11
DC Lonetal Bernstadt

DC FF Munderkingen I
DC Léwen Rottenacker Il
DC Moskitos Ertingen
1.DCUIm |

CfP GoOppingen

DC Eck Munderkingen I
DC Game Over Reutlingen
DC Blauradle Blaubeuren IV
DC Schotte IlI

DC Gaukler Pfullendorf
Dartagnans Leutkirch |
DOC Untersulmetingen |
DC Eck Munderkingen |

1. SDC Mietingen |

DCR Bad Waldsee I

BB Osterhofen |

DC SunDowner Balzheim |
VfL Munderkingen - Dart Il

Gast
VfL Munderkingen - Dart IlI
VfL Munderkingen - Dart |
1. SDC Mietingen Il
DC Blauradle Blaubeuren Il
DOC Untersulmetingen Il
SV DT Untermarchtal
DCU Oberensingen I
DC Blauradle Blaubeuren Il
DCR Bad Waldsee llI
DC Big Six Reutlingen
BB Osterhofen Il
DC Loéwen Rottenacker |
DC Blauradle Blaubeuren |
DC Schotte Il
DC FF Munderkingen |
1. DC Allmendingen |
DCU Oberensingen |
1. DC Goppingen |
DC Schotte |
spielfrei
spielfrei
spielfrei
spielfrei
spielfrei
spielfrei
spielfrei
spielfrei
spielfrei
spielfrei
spielfrei
spielfrei

spielfrei

Pokal - Runde 2

Heim
DC Trendsetters Weil3enhorn
DOC Untersulmetingen Ill
DC Eck Munderkingen IlI
DC Game Over Reutlingen
DC Blauradle Blaubeuren IV
SV DT Untermarchtal
1. DC Gdppingen I
DC Schotte IlI
VfL Munderkingen - Dart Il
VfL Munderkingen - Dart |
DCR Bad Waldsee I
BB Osterhofen I

Gast
1. SDC Mietingen Il
DC Gaukler Pfullendorf
DC Blauréadle Blaubeuren I
DCU Oberensingen I
DC Eck Munderkingen |
DC Léwen Rottenacker |
DC Blauradle Blaubeuren |
DCR Bad Waldsee Il
DC FF Munderkingen |
DC Schotte Il
DOC Untersulmetingen |

Dartagnans Leutkirch |

Ergebnis
06:04
03:07
02:08
02:08
03:07
03:07
03:07
06:05
04:06
05:06
02:08
03:07
00:10
00:10
02:08
00:10
02:08
03:07
05:06

Ergebnis
05:06
04:06
02:08
06:05
01:09
06:04
07:03
00:10
00:10
03:07
03:07
01:09



Di.
Di.
Di.
Di.

15.11.2011
15.11.2011
15.11.2011
15.11.2011

Datum
i. 25.01.2012
i. 25.01.2012
i. 25.01.2012
i. 25.01.2012
i. 25.01.2012
Di. 24.01.2012
Di. 24.01.2012
i. 25.01.2012

O U=z =2zgz2&g

=

Datum
i. 07.03.2012
i. 07.03.2012
. 06.03.2012
i. 07.03.2012

£ =

Di

=

Datum

17.03.2012
17.03.2012

17.03.2012

17.03.2012

DC Big Six Reutlingen
1. SDC Mietingen |

BB Osterhofen |

1. DC Goppingen |

Heim
1. SDC Mietingen I
SV DT Untermarchtal
DC Gaukler Pfullendorf
DC Game Over Reutlingen
1. DC Goppingen Il
Dartagnans Leutkirch |
DC Big Six Reutlingen
DC FF Munderkingen |

Heim
1. DC Allmendingen |
DOC Untersulmetingen |
DC Eck Munderkingen |
DC Schotte |

DVOS-Pokal 2011/2012

DCU Oberensingen |

DC SunDowner Balzheim |
DC Schotte |

1. DC Allmendingen |

Pokal - Runde 3

Gast
DC Blauréadle Blaubeuren I
DC Eck Munderkingen |
DOC Untersulmetingen |
1. DC Allmendingen |
DCR Bad Waldsee Il
DC Schotte |
DC Schotte Il

DC SunDowner Balzheim |

Pokal - Runde 4

Gast
DC Blauradle Blaubeuren Il
DC Schotte Il
DCR Bad Waldsee Il
DC FF Munderkingen |

Pokal - Final-Four

Heim

1. DC Alimendingen |
DCR Bad Waldsee Il

DC FF Munderkingen |

DC Schotte Il

Gast

Halbfinale

DC Schotte Il
DC FF Munderkingen |

Spiel um Platz 3

1. DC Allmendingen |

Finale

DCR Bad Waldsee I

07:03
01:09
05:06
05:06

Ergebnis
02:08
03:07
01:09
04:06
03:07
02:08
04:06
08:02

Ergebnis
09:01
04:06
01:09
02:08

Ergebnis

04:06
06:05

09:01

01:09
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